
Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:06 17 11-12 Alto Sax Solo A Rains, Evan Alto Sax Solo

8:12 1 11-12 Mallet Solo A Andrews, Reed Mallet Solo

8:12 9 9-10 Tuba Solo A Gunn, Akira Tuba Solo

8:12 5 11-12 Small Brass Ensemble A 6 members Horn Sextet

8:12 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo A Kerr, Addie Clarinet Solo

8:12 14 9-10 Flute Solo A Sand, Laynie Flute Solo

8:12 4 9-10 Like Duet A Huber/Knight Flute Duet

8:18 4 9-10 Like Duet B Stutler/Quirk Trombone Duet

8:18 17 11-12 Alto Sax Solo B Murano, Alexia Alto Sax Solo

8:24 17 11-12 Alto Sax Solo C Schumacher, Peter Alto Sax Solo

8:24 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo A Mataya, Zach Trumpet Solo

8:30 4 9-10 Like Duet C Fletcher/Auxier Clarinet Duet

8:30 11 9-10 Euphonium Solo A Sibley, Mark Baritone Solo

8:42 4 9-10 Like Duet D Namink/Neas Trumpet Duet

8:54 4 9-10 Like Duet E Bowley/Dix Clarinet Duet

9:00 11 9-10 Euphonium Solo B Smith, Sia Baritone Solo

9:06 15 11-12 Flute Solo A Murano, Alexia Flute Solo

9:12 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo B Jimenez, Luis Trumpet Solo

9:12 3 11-12 Percussion Ensemble A Andrews/Fraaken/Getz/Wong Percussion Quartet

9:24 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo C Saylor, Gillian Trumpet Solo

9:30 15 11-12 Flute Solo B Reiser, Olivia Flute Solo

9:36 10 11-12 Trio A Arntzen/Holub/Murano Flute Trio

9:36 11 9-10 Euphonium Solo C Luke, Liz Baritone Solo

9:36 16 9-10 Alto Sax Solo A Luong, Dylan Alto Sax Solo

10:00 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo D Schumacher, Will Trumpet Solo

10:00 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo B Dix, Elliott Clarinet Solo

10:00 15 11-12 Flute Solo C Claiser, Mahayla Flute Solo

10:12 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo B Woods, Parker Trumpet Solo

10:18 2 9-10 Mallet Solo A Bakke, Kylie Mallet Solo

10:18 14 9-10 Flute Solo B Knight, Katelyn Flute Solo

10:18 1 11-12 Mallet Solo B Ingraham, Logan Mallet Solo

10:24 1 11-12 Mallet Solo C DuBois, Jaden Mallet Solo

10:36 8 9-10 Trombone Solo A Quirk, Ciri Trombone Solo

10:42 11 11-12 Horn Solo A Bacuyag, Daniel Horn Solo

10:42 10 11-12 Trio B Cairo/Royston/Yazel Trumpet Trio

10:42 14 9-10 Flute Solo C Huber, Sophia Flute Solo

10:48 16 9-10 Alto Sax Solo B Neas, Jack Alto Sax Solo

11:00 14 9-10 Flute Solo D Sawyer, Megan Flute Solo

11:00 1 9-10 Snare Drum Solo A Spidle, Aaron Snare Drum Solo

11:06 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo C Stice, Laurel Trumpet Solo

11:18 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo A Rose, Josie Clarinet Solo

11:24 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo D Schaben, Emma Trumpet Solo

11:24 17 11-12 Quartet A Boorman/Giles/Quirk/Stutler Trombone Quartet

11:30 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo E Pearson, Grace Trumpet Solo
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11:30 10 9-10 Bassoon Solo A Andrews, Michael Bassoon Solo

11:30 5 11-12 Small Woodwind Ensemble A 6 members Flute Quintet

11:30 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo C Stoelk, Jessica Clarinet Solo

11:36 8 9-10 Trombone Solo B Walters, Jacob Trombone Solo

11:36 5 11-12 Small Woodwind Ensemble B 6 members Saxophone Sextet

11:36 9 11-12 Trombone Solo A Bergstrom, Mary Trombone Solo

11:42 14 9-10 Flute Solo E Molis, Kaitlyn Flute Solo

1:00 5 11-12 Unlike Duet A Alex/Reiser Unlike Woodwind Duet

1:00 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo D Krueger, Brianna Clarinet Solo

1:00 4 11-12 Like Brass Duet A Pearson/Schumacher Trumpet Duet

1:12 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo E Worrell, Zoey Trumpet Solo

1:12 4 11-12 Like Brass Duet B Mataya/Stice Trumpet Duet

1:12 2 9-10 Mallet Solo B Sweet, Zach Mallet Solo

1:24 15 11-12 Flute Solo D Holub, Anna Flute Solo

1:24 4 11-12 Like Brass Duet C VanderLeest/Ensley Trumpet Duet

1:30 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo F Murano, Luke Trumpet Solo

1:30 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo E Alex, Thea Clarinet Solo

1:30 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo F Tran, Kyle Trumpet Solo

1:30 16 9-10 Tenor Sax Solo A Iwig, Cody Tenor Sax Solo

1:36 2 9-10 Mallet Solo C Pham, Julie Mallet Solo

1:36 4 11-12 Like Brass Duet D Yazel/Mataya Trumpet Duet

1:48 15 11-12 Flute Solo E Schroeder, Anne Flute Solo

1:54 17 9-10 Bari Sax Solo A Sheppard, Autumn Bari Sax Solo

2:00 9 11-12 Trombone Solo C Giles, Ethan Trombone Solo

2:00 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo G Darsee, Asher Trumpet Solo

2:00 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo G Ensley, Devin Trumpet Solo

2:12 14 9-10 Flute Solo F Ruden, Crystal Flute Solo

2:12 10 9-10 Unlike Duet A Sand/Kerr Unlike Woodwind Duet

2:12 9 11-12 Trombone Solo D Boorman, Nathan Trombone Solo

2:12 3 9-10 Percussion Ensemble A 7 members Percussion Choir

2:18 5 11-12 Unlike Duet B Reiser/Mataya Miscellaneous Duet

2:24 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo H Neas, Josh Trumpet Solo

2:30 14 9-10 Flute Solo G Leaverton, Nellie Flute Solo

2:30 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo C Jacobson, Finley Clarinet Solo

2:36 9 11-12 Trombone Solo E DeJager, Hunter Trombone Solo

2:36 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo I Childes, Hayden Trumpet Solo

2:42 16 11-12 Like Woodwind Duet A Krueger/Hoye Clarinet Duet

2:48 10 9-10 Unlike Duet B Young/Smith Miscellaneous Duet

2:48 5 9-10 Trio A Ruden/Gardner/Hernandez Miscellaneous Trio

2:54 15 9-10 Quartet B Cronk/Iwig/Luong/Sheppard Saxophone Quartet

2:54 13 9-10 Bass Clarinet Solo A Judge, Alexis Bass Clarinet Solo

3:06 16 11-12 Like Woodwind Duet B Rose/Alex Clarinet Duet

3:06 7 11-12 Tuba Solo A Bergstrom, Mary Tuba Solo

3:12 11 9-10 Horn Solo A Hunter, Jessie Horn Solo
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3:12 12 9-10 Small Ensemble A Reiser/Andrews/Bacuyag/Holman/Kerr Woodwind Quintet

3:18 5 9-10 Trio B Haenzi/Brockman/Gunn Tuba Trio

3:18 9 11-12 Trombone Solo F Ruden, Sierra Trombone Solo



Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:12 9 9-10 Tuba Solo A Gunn, Akira Tuba Solo

9:00 11 9-10 Euphonium Solo B Smith, Sia Baritone Solo

10:42 10 11-12 Trio B Cairo/Royston/Yazel Trumpet Trio

11:36 9 11-12 Trombone Solo A Bergstrom, Mary Trombone Solo

1:00 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo D Krueger, Brianna Clarinet Solo

2:12 14 9-10 Flute Solo F Ruden, Crystal Flute Solo

3:06 7 11-12 Tuba Solo A Bergstrom, Mary Tuba Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2020
Urbandale Accompanist: Biggerstaff



Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:06 17 11-12 Alto Sax Solo A Rains, Evan Alto Sax Solo

8:18 17 11-12 Alto Sax Solo B Murano, Alexia Alto Sax Solo

8:24 17 11-12 Alto Sax Solo C Schumacher, Peter Alto Sax Solo

9:36 16 9-10 Alto Sax Solo A Luong, Dylan Alto Sax Solo

10:00 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo B Dix, Elliott Clarinet Solo

10:48 16 9-10 Alto Sax Solo B Neas, Jack Alto Sax Solo

11:18 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo A Rose, Josie Clarinet Solo

11:30 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo C Stoelk, Jessica Clarinet Solo

1:30 16 9-10 Tenor Sax Solo A Iwig, Cody Tenor Sax Solo

2:30 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo C Jacobson, Finley Clarinet Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2020
Urbandale Accompanist: Corron



Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:30 11 9-10 Euphonium Solo A Sibley, Mark Baritone Solo

9:36 11 9-10 Euphonium Solo C Luke, Liz Baritone Solo

10:36 8 9-10 Trombone Solo A Quirk, Ciri Trombone Solo

11:36 8 9-10 Trombone Solo B Walters, Jacob Trombone Solo

1:30 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo F Tran, Kyle Trumpet Solo

2:00 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo G Ensley, Devin Trumpet Solo

2:54 13 9-10 Bass Clarinet Solo A Judge, Alexis Bass Clarinet Solo

3:18 9 11-12 Trombone Solo F Ruden, Sierra Trombone Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2020
Urbandale Accompanist: Dannenfeldt



Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
9:12 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo B Jimenez, Luis Trumpet Solo

10:00 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo D Schumacher, Will Trumpet Solo

11:06 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo C Stice, Laurel Trumpet Solo

11:30 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo E Pearson, Grace Trumpet Solo

1:12 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo E Worrell, Zoey Trumpet Solo

2:12 9 11-12 Trombone Solo D Boorman, Nathan Trombone Solo

2:36 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo I Childes, Hayden Trumpet Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2020
Urbandale Accompanist: Davidson



Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:12 14 9-10 Flute Solo A Sand, Laynie Flute Solo

8:42 4 9-10 Like Duet D Namink/Neas Trumpet Duet

9:06 15 11-12 Flute Solo A Murano, Alexia Flute Solo

10:00 15 11-12 Flute Solo C Claiser, Mahayla Flute Solo

11:00 14 9-10 Flute Solo D Sawyer, Megan Flute Solo

11:24 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo D Schaben, Emma Trumpet Solo

1:30 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo F Murano, Luke Trumpet Solo

2:00 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo G Darsee, Asher Trumpet Solo

2:24 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo H Neas, Josh Trumpet Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2020
Urbandale Accompanist: Fett



Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
2:30 14 9-10 Flute Solo G Leaverton, Nellie Flute Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2020
Urbandale Accompanist: Pham



Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:12 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo A Kerr, Addie Clarinet Solo

9:30 15 11-12 Flute Solo B Reiser, Olivia Flute Solo

10:18 14 9-10 Flute Solo B Knight, Katelyn Flute Solo

10:42 14 9-10 Flute Solo C Huber, Sophia Flute Solo

11:42 14 9-10 Flute Solo E Molis, Kaitlyn Flute Solo

1:24 15 11-12 Flute Solo D Holub, Anna Flute Solo

1:48 15 11-12 Flute Solo E Schroeder, Anne Flute Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2020
Urbandale Accompanist: Stein



Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
8:24 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo A Mataya, Zach Trumpet Solo

9:24 6 9-10 Trumpet Solo C Saylor, Gillian Trumpet Solo

10:12 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo B Woods, Parker Trumpet Solo

10:42 11 11-12 Horn Solo A Bacuyag, Daniel Horn Solo

11:30 10 9-10 Bassoon Solo A Andrews, Michael Bassoon Solo

1:30 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo E Alex, Thea Clarinet Solo

2:00 9 11-12 Trombone Solo C Giles, Ethan Trombone Solo

2:36 9 11-12 Trombone Solo E DeJager, Hunter Trombone Solo

3:12 11 9-10 Horn Solo A Hunter, Jessie Horn Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2020
Urbandale Accompanist: Ward


